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NIGHT GUARD CC                

PO BOX 98288                  

SLOANE PARK                   
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Vat No   : 4540118652     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/02/2023
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Pre-Paid :       7000.00

Opening Balance :       7923.18

04/01/2023 TRANSFER                                          22950                        5000.00         2923.18

16/01/2023 TRANSFER                                          22990                        5000.00        -2076.82

26/01/2023 TRANSFER                                          23012                        5000.00        -7076.82

           0.00        15000.00

**** Reg No: CONTAINER ****

04/01/2023 TL# 1 #239          0         0/M                442903          468.68                       -6608.14

         468.68            0.00

**** Reg No: JH11WV -GP ****

01/01/2023 TL# 1 #8593         107050    2799/M             442767          500.00                       -6108.14

04/01/2023 TL# 1 #9851         107204    2811/M             442874          500.03                       -5608.11

07/01/2023 TL# 1 #1966         107485    00/M               443046          500.00                       -5108.11

10/01/2023 TL# 1 #4065         107696    0/M                443192          500.00                       -4608.11

13/01/2023 TL# 1 #6876         107979    2830/M             443412          500.03                       -4108.08

16/01/2023 TL# 1 #9672         108162    2836/M             443568          500.03                       -3608.05

18/01/2023 TL# 1 #1405         108373    0/M                443759          500.03                       -3108.02

19/01/2023 TL# 1 #2178         45679     0/M                443839          500.00                       -2608.02

21/01/2023 TL# 1 #3768         108679    0/M                443979          501.76                       -2106.26

25/01/2023 TL# 1 #7043         108961    2850/M             444237          500.03                       -1606.23

27/01/2023 TL# 1 #8804         109090    0/M                444413          500.00                       -1106.23

31/01/2023 TL# 1 #2311         109350    0/M                444662          500.03                        -606.20

        6001.94            0.00

**** Reg No: JP62DPGP ****

01/01/2023 TL# 1 #8588         0         2798/M             442766          500.00                        -106.20

04/01/2023 TL# 1 #9872         62606     2814/M             442877          500.00                         393.80

07/01/2023 TL# 1 #1965         62821     00/M               443045          500.00                         893.80

10/01/2023 TL# 1 #4064         63012     0/M                443191          507.46                        1401.26

13/01/2023 TL# 1 #6877         63215     2831/M             443413          500.00                        1901.26

15/01/2023 TL# 1 #9292         0         2834/M             443537          478.23                        2379.49

16/01/2023 TL# 1 #9671         63464     2835/M             443567          500.00                        2879.49

19/01/2023 TL# 1 #2156         63694     0/M                443831          500.03                        3379.52

21/01/2023 TL# 1 #3769         63815     0/M                443980          500.03                        3879.55

25/01/2023 TL# 1 #7045         64049     2451/M             444238          500.00                        4379.55

27/01/2023 TL# 1 #8802         64176     0/M                444411          500.03                        4879.58

31/01/2023 TL# 1 #2312         64379     0/M                444663          500.03                        5379.61

        5985.81            0.00



Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance

Page 2

Closing Balance :       5379.61

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      5379.61         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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